
2023  Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

033 - Borden County
Owner Id Owner Name Market Value Taxable Value

M8002864 SURGE OPERATING LLC $144,613,730 $144,613,730  1

M8001494 WIND ENERGY TRANS TX LLC $64,125,280 $64,125,280  2

M8005199 JO MILL OIL COMPANY LLC $59,371,270 $59,371,270  3

M8004050 HIGHPEAK ENERGY INC $45,294,670 $45,294,670  4

M103 ONCOR ELEC DEL CO FKA:TXU ELEC $37,848,880 $37,848,880  5

M8005201 MURCHISON OIL AND GAS LLC $28,563,780 $28,563,780  6

M927 BRAZOS WIND VENTURES LLC $20,000,150 $20,000,150  7

M8000105 BULL CREEK WIND LLC $16,464,820 $16,464,820  8

M8002924 KINDER MORGAN CO2 CENTERLINE $9,755,450 $9,755,450  9

M398 KINDER MORGAN PRODUCTION $9,166,310 $9,166,310  10
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2023  Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

30 - Borden ISD
Owner Id Owner Name Market Value Taxable Value

M8002864 SURGE OPERATING LLC $144,613,730 $144,613,730  1

M8001494 WIND ENERGY TRANS TX LLC $60,694,380 $60,694,380  2

M8005199 JO MILL OIL COMPANY LLC $57,353,430 $57,353,430  3

M8004050 HIGHPEAK ENERGY INC $45,294,670 $45,294,670  4

M103 ONCOR ELEC DEL CO FKA:TXU ELEC $36,069,350 $36,069,350  5

M8004829 ENGIE LONG DRAW SOLAR $152,372,190 $30,000,000  6

M8003642 GOPHER WIND FLUVANNA 2 $118,534,790 $30,000,000  7

M8005340 SE JUNO LLC $215,959,140 $30,000,000  8

M8005201 MURCHISON OIL AND GAS LLC $28,563,780 $28,563,780  9

M927 BRAZOS WIND VENTURES LLC $20,000,150 $20,000,150  10
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2023  Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

30IS - Borden ISD IS
Owner Id Owner Name Market Value Taxable Value

M8005340 SE JUNO LLC $215,959,140 $215,959,140  1

M8004829 ENGIE LONG DRAW SOLAR $152,372,190 $152,372,190  2

M8002864 SURGE OPERATING LLC $144,613,730 $144,613,730  3

M8003642 GOPHER WIND FLUVANNA 2 $118,534,790 $118,534,790  4

M8002013 STEPHENS RANCH WIND LLC (PHS1) $83,853,080 $83,853,080  5

M8001494 WIND ENERGY TRANS TX LLC $60,694,380 $60,694,380  6

M8005199 JO MILL OIL COMPANY LLC $57,353,430 $57,353,430  7

M8004050 HIGHPEAK ENERGY INC $45,294,670 $45,294,670  8

M103 ONCOR ELEC DEL CO FKA:TXU ELEC $36,069,350 $36,069,350  9

M8005201 MURCHISON OIL AND GAS LLC $28,563,780 $28,563,780  10
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2023  Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

90 - Sands ISD
Owner Id Owner Name Market Value Taxable Value

M8001494 WIND ENERGY TRANS TX LLC $3,430,900 $3,430,900  1

M8005199 JO MILL OIL COMPANY LLC $2,017,840 $2,017,840  2

M103 ONCOR ELEC DEL CO FKA:TXU ELEC $1,779,530 $1,779,530  3

M8500638 MIDLAND ENERGY INC $1,404,590 $1,404,590  4

M8001638 CALLON PETROLEUM OPERATING CO $586,830 $586,830  5

M8003680 NUSTAR PERMIAN TRANSP & STRGE $470,710 $470,710  6

M8500012 VITAL ENERGY $291,940 $291,940  7

M7428000 WOODS DOROTHY FAYE T $262,540 $262,540  8

M135751 APACHE CORPORATION  WI $156,560 $156,560  9

M2797500 HANKS JUDY K BROWN $131,510 $131,510  10
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2023  Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

CAD - Borden CAD
Owner Id Owner Name Market Value Taxable Value

M8002864 SURGE OPERATING LLC $144,613,730 $144,613,730  1

M8001494 WIND ENERGY TRANS TX LLC $64,125,280 $64,125,280  2

M8005199 JO MILL OIL COMPANY LLC $59,371,270 $59,371,270  3

M8004050 HIGHPEAK ENERGY INC $45,294,670 $45,294,670  4

M103 ONCOR ELEC DEL CO FKA:TXU ELEC $37,848,880 $37,848,880  5

M8005201 MURCHISON OIL AND GAS LLC $28,563,780 $28,563,780  6

M927 BRAZOS WIND VENTURES LLC $20,000,150 $20,000,150  7

M8000105 BULL CREEK WIND LLC $16,464,820 $16,464,820  8

M8002924 KINDER MORGAN CO2 CENTERLINE $9,755,450 $9,755,450  9

M398 KINDER MORGAN PRODUCTION $9,166,310 $9,166,310  10
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